● No running energy costs or emissions
● Designed to be driven direct from a small 12V,
10-30 Watts Photovoltaic panel
● High efficient EC spherical motor
● Only one moving part
● No conventional shaft bearings
● Low maintenance
● Blockage free operation

** Please check pump performance with more than 20 % glycol
***Non-freezing, non condensing.
Model Designation
Model max. pump head in kPa Housing material
B = Brass
N = Noryl
D5solar   -   38   /   700    B
Pump housing number (2 digits) Steps
Maximum Power Point Tracking
The Lowara Ecocirc® D5 Solar are the first and only
spherical motor pumps with self-optimizing software
(see diagram). Every three seconds, the processor
will modify its operating point on the voltage-current
curve of the PV panel to find the point of maximum
performance. This is called the “Maximum Power
Point” (MPP).
At this point, the pump achieves the maximum
rpm and therefore the maximum performance.
There is no need for a separate performance
adaptation, the pump will always find its best
operating point under any given light and
temperature conditions by itself.
Automatic performance optimization
Product range DC pump Lowara Ecocirc® D5 Solar
Highly efficient DC pump with ECM-Technology and permanent magnetic rotor,
MPP-Tracking, soft start at very low insolation (soft start algorithm, less than 1 Watt
required), integrated over-temperature protection, 8-24 Volt (driven by a 12 Volt Panel;
if driven by a 24 Volt Panel a maximum voltage limitation to 24 V is required), max. input
22 Watt, 0,25 - 1,46 A current consumption, isolation IP 42 / Class F.
Model Part
number
Pump
housing
max. system
temperature
Housing design
& length Connection Weight
kg
D5 Solar-38/700 B LH6000403 Brass 95° C Inline / 65 mm 1/2“ female
thread
0.9
D5 Solar-38/100 B LH6000413 Brass 95° C Inline / 110 mm /
RV+KH*
1 1/4“ male
thread**
D5 Vario-38/700 B*** LH6000500 Brass 95° C Inline / 65 mm 1/2“ female
thread
D5 Vario-38/100 B*** LH6000501 Brass 95° C Inline / 110 mm /
RV+KH*
1 1/4“ male
thread**
* integrated check valve and ball valve; ** for connection to 3/4“ union components. Housing has additionally a 1/2“ female connection
*** Battery version max 24V.
Accessories, components and spare parts Lowara Ecocirc® D5 Solar
Model Part
number Description Product
category
RV 1/2“ LH9500001 Brass check valve 1/2‘‘ male thread x 1/2“ female thread
7 K
KH 1/2“ LH9500020 Chrome plated brass ball valve 1/2“ male thread x 1/2“ female thread
AV 1/2“ x 1/2“ LH9500024 2 pieces brass union fitting 1/2“ male thread x 1/2“ female thread
AV 5/4“ x 3/4“ LH9500025 2 pieces brass union fitting 1 1/4“ female thread x 3/4“ female thread
MW C LH9500041 Mounting plate for D5 Solar pumps
MPP-Tracking
Typical Current-Voltage-curve of a photovoltaic panel. By employing MPP tracking every three seconds, the
Lowara Ecocirc D5 Solar pumps always automatically achieve maximum performance at any given insolation.
C
ur
re
nt
Voltage
1000 W/m2
800 W/m2